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..__-—/' T —

Affiliations and Abbreviations

BF -~ Bunting Fellow
E - Emeritus
EX - Exchange Student
i = Faculty
G - Graduate Student
JE = Junior Fellow
MIT = MIT Graduate
UNIVERSITY PHONE
GRADUATE PAY PHONE
llame Room Telt
ADDINGTON, Susan (BF) 512 3352
ESUIRRE, Ruby (S) 325 2174
LHLFCRS, Lars (E) 434 5549
LITKEN, Wayne (G) 431c GRAD#
LR 9th 7853
BAMBERG, Paul (F/Phys) 10le 5359
BERNSTEIN, Joseph (F) 433 2482
BERTOLINI, Massimo (G) 421f GRAD#
BIRKHOFF, Garrett (E) 343 2210
BLOCK, Jonathan (G) 426¢C GRAD#
BOSTON, Nigel (G) 428d GRAD#
BOTT, Raoul (F) 509 5836
BRETSCHER, Otto (SS) 426h GRAD#
CALL, Greg (V) 425a GRAD#
CHAN, Su-Jen (S) 325 2171
CHANG, Sheldon (F) 323 5334
CHENG, Jih-Hsin (V) 324e 3052
CLOZEL, Laurent(V) 508 4744
CORE (Lenore Bon Tempo) 103a 0814
CREW, Richard (PD) 423 1748
DATSKOVSKY, Boris (PD) 502 1790
DE CONCINI, Conrado (V) 508 4744
D'FINI, Donna (S) 515 2170
p1 PIPPO, Stephen (G) 428b GRAD#
ELKIES, Noam (G) 426e GRAD#
FEKETE, Alan (G) 421e GRAD#
FLICKER, Yuval (F) 329 5335
FOCUS, Jean Morris (S) 105 2216
FRIDMAN, Leonid (G) 333a 3052
FRY, David (G) 505f 5010
GAILLARD, Pierre (V) 3331 3052
GATES, Sarai (S) 325 2171
GETZLER, Ezra (JF) 501 1940
GLEASON, Andrew (F) 513 4316
GLOZMAN, Ilana (G) 428a GRAD#

1986-1987

DL .- On Leave

p = Preceptor

PD - Post Doc

S = staff

SP - Senior Preceptor

88 - Special Student

\' - Visitor

(3RD FLOOR) 495-3052
(4TH FLOOR) 354-9756
Name Room Telf
GooD, Annalisa (SS) 425b
GOODWILLIE, Thomas (FOL) 506 4741
GOODYEAR, Paul (GOL) 425f GRADH
GOROFF, Daniel (F) 432 2168
GOTTLIEB, Robin (P) 429 7882
GOUVEA, Fernando (G) 321b 3052
GROSS, Benedict (F) 435 9063
HATCHER, Rhonda (GOL)
HILDEBRAND, Martin (G) 428f GRAD#
HIRONAKA, Heisuke (F) 427 5735
HUGHES HALLETT, Deb(SP) 108 5358
HWANG, Jun-Muk (G) 425d GRADY
IBM Equipment (VAX) 505f 5010
IMBRIE, John (F) 331 2880
JAFFE, Arthur (F) 341 4320
JONES, John (G) 428e GRAD#
JUNGREIS, Irwin (G) 321d 3052
KAISER, Gerald (V) 324c 3052
KAZHDAN, David (F) 338 2197
KEATING, Kevin (G) 4269 GRAD#
KOCHERLAKOTA ,Rama (G) 421d GRAD#
KOLLAR, Janos (JF) 336 0835
LAFFERTY, John (F) 320 5377
LANG, Serge (V) 434 5549
LAROCHE, Sylvain (G) 421a GRAD#
LEE, John (F) 334 5340
Lowell House 2284
LIBRARY (Math) 2147
LOOMIS, Lynn (E) 514 4771
LU, Steven (G) 321g 3052
MACKEY, George (E) 340 2147
MAGYAR, Peter (G) 421b GRAD#
MANDELBROT, Benoit (FOL) 342 4757
MIT Math 253-4381
Tie Line 183-3-4381



Name

MAZUR, Barry (F)
MILLER, Nancy (8}~
MOLAY, Bruce (Core)
MORELLI, Robert (G)
MORRIS, Jean (S)
MROWKA, Tomasz (SS)
MUMFORD, David (F)
NADEL, Alan (G)
NITZBERG, Mark (G)
PATI, Vishwambhar (F)
Peskin,Barbara (420)
PRASAD, Dipendra (G)
PRIMER, Jeremy (G)
RABIN, Michael (F)
RAMANAN, S, (V)
RAMSEY, Keith (G)
RASKIND, Wayne (FOL)
REICHSTEIN, Zinovy (G)
ROBERTS, David (G)
ROBINSON, Zachary (G)
ROCKMORE, Daniel (G)
SACKS, Gerald (F)

MIT Telephone #
SADUN, Lorenzo (SS)
SAVIN, Gordan (G)
SCHLESINGER, Laura (S)
SCHMID, Wilfried (F)
SCHMIDT, Frederick(Ss)
SCHWARTZ, Andrew (G)

SILBERSTEIN, Esther (P)

Room Teld
326 2172
337 2147
103a 0814
4289 GRAD#
105 2216
505d 5010
339 5487
321e 3052
426b GRAD#H
422 1938
420 1610
424 GRAD#
333d 31052
Compl8 1870
505a 5010
321a 3052
321lc 3052
333h 3052
431e GRAD#
327 5363
253-4391
505b 5010
431h GRAD#
332 1980
430 7840
426h GRAD#
333c 3052
503 5572

Name
SHIOTA, Takahiro (V)
SHPIZ, Edward (G)

SIMPSON, Carlos (G)
SIU, Yum-Tong (F)
SPENCER, Philip (G)
SPIVAKOVSKY, Mark (JF)
STERNBERG, Shlomo (F)
STONG, Richard (G)
STROGATZ, Steven (PD)
SUZUKI, Kazuko (G)
SZENES, ANDRAS G)

TAN, Ki-seng (G)

TATE, John (F)

TAUBES, Clifford (F)
TECOSKY, Jeffrey (P)
THAKUR, Dinesh (G)
TROYANOVSKY, Sergey (G)
TSUJI, Hajime (V)
VAKILI, Pirooz (G)

VAN DER GEER, Gerard(V)
VILONEN, Kari (F)
WALTER, Charles (GOL)
WANG, Xue-Sung (G)
WANG, Yang (G)
WEINSTEIN, Eric (G)
WIDDER, David (E)
WONG, Hon-Wai (G)
YOUSSIN, Boris (G)

Room
426d
421h
421qg
511
3339
502
510
333e
501
321f
426a
431g
335
504
420
425c
333b
431d
425e
506
322

421c
333f
428c
337

431a
5059

Telf
GRAD#
GRAD#
GRAD#
3790
3052
1790
1727
3052
1940
3052
GRAD#
GRAD#
2334
5579
1610
GRAD#
3052
GRAD#
GRAD#
4741
5745

GRAD#
3052
GRAD#
2147
GRAD#
5010



